
 

 

NEW YORK PUBLIC BUILDINGS 

ALL DISTRICTS 

METER READING SCHEDULE 2012 
FOR 

CON EDISON ELECTRIC METERS 

 

 

Billing Period     Reading Dates  

 

 

JANUARY  Friday   January 27 

 

FEBRUARY  Tuesday  February 28  

 

MARCH  Wednesday   March   28 

 

APRIL   Thursday   April  26 

 

MAY   Friday   May  25 

  

     Saturday    May  26   

                                        

JUNE   Tuesday  June  26 

 

JULY   Thursday    July  26 

 

AUGUST  Friday   August  24 

 

SEPTEMBER  Monday    September 24    

    

   Tuesday    September 25 

    

OCTOBER  Wednesday October 24 

 

   Thursday  October 25   

 

NOVEMBER  Tuesday    November 27 

 

DECEMBER  Wednesday                             December        26 

 

   Thursday                              December        27 

Turn window air conditioners off on 9/24, 

before the 9/25 meter reading! 

Wait until 5/26 to turn window air 

conditioners on, after the 5/25 meter reading! 


